Result of the 10 Mile Time Trial.

Scratch Times

Name
1 Simon Coates
2 Jost Mullenheim
3 Richard Lilleker
4 Rob Lee
5 Graeme Tate
6 Dave Kirton
7 James Meadows

8 Darren Pine

9 Richard Weatherill

10 Steve Turner
11 Tan Hutchinson
12 Richie Burnicle
13 Paul McGough
14 Stephen Oyston
15 Steve Tilley

16 Tony Main

16 Ross Turner

18 Joe Foley

19 Jim Robson

20 Mike Cole

21 John Kettle

22 Barbara Kettle
23 Sandra Main

Other CWCC

Guy McClements

Second Claim
John Wilson

Week-11

Long Newton Circuit
Handicap Times

Time
22.27
23.05
23.06
23.13
23.30
23.35
23.53
23.54
24.09
24.12
24.17
25.13
25.52
26.22
26.38
27.40
27.40
27.58
29.01
29.14
30.02
31.59
35.08

23.08

24.53

Stockton Wheelers top 5

1 Paul Thirling
2 Graeme Carter
3 Declan Bowler
4 Mike Dalton

5 Gary Hunt

21.15
22.18
22.56
23.10
23.31

1 Simon
2 Darren
3 Sandra
4 Richie
5 Richard
6 Steven
7 Joe
8 Robert
9 Dave
10 Paul
10 John
12 Barbara
13 Stephen
14 Graeme
14 Tony
16 Steve
16 lan
18 James
19 Jost
20 Jim
20 Richard
22 Mike
23 Ross

Name

Coates
Pine

Main
Burnicle
Weatherill
Tilly
Foley

Lee

Kirton
McGough
Kettle
Kettle
Oyston
Tate

Main
Turner
Hutchinsor
Meadows
Mullenhein
Robson
Lilleker
Cole
Turner

CWCC Fastest 5= 107m Olsec
SWCC Fastest 5= 110m 02sec

SWCC win leg by 1m 49s

CWCC win overall by 1m 12s
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Week No: 11 Date: 25.6.2015

Time
18:32
18:39
19:13
19:18
19:24
19:28
19:33
19:38
19:45
19:47
19:47
19:49
20:02
20:10
20:10
20:12
20:12
20:33
20:35
20:46
20:46
20:54
21:10

114m 59s
113m 10s



